
  

888-442-8242

Healthcare Furniture ™

GLOBAL care
Quality of Life Products ™

HEALTHCARE FURNITURE

Seating Series: Adeline

http://www.cubicles.com/


25.5 28 45
648 711 1143

25.5 28 47
648 711 1194

18
457

20
508

25.5 28 45
648 711 1143

25.5 28 47
648 711 1194

18
457

20
508

25.5 28 40
648 711 1016

25.5 28 42
648 711 1067

18
457

20
508

25.5 28 40
648 711 1016

25.5 28 42
648 711 1067

18
457

20
508

GC7681
Rigid high back armchair.

GC7681-20
As above except 20” seat height.

GC7680
Flex high back armchair.

GC7680-20
As above except 20” seat height.

Adeline medical chairs are an ideal solution for patient room, 
ambulatory care and emergency area applications or as hospital 
waiting room furniture. High-density Ultracell Bio foam cushions 
offer line life and comfort when sitting for extended periods. 
An environmentally friendly powder coared steel frame provides 
durability and strength. Adeline is available with either a rigid 

back  or a flexible back designed to  provide a soothing rocking motion. 
Urethane armrests have a comforable grip for ease of entry and exit.

Above : all products shown in Maharam, Ledger Mineral (463770-004), arms in Black (BLK), frame finish 
in Black (BLK) Cover : GC7680 seat back shown in Momentum, Catalogue Breeze (09103763), seat in 
Maharam, Lariat Taupe (440401-010), arms in Black (BLK), frame finish in Toast (TOA).

Flex Black models offer a 
safe soothing rocking motion,

with no pinch points.

The powder coated steel
frame is strong and durable.

Frame colour is standard in Black
(BLK). Optional finishes in Platinum
(PLT), Toast(TOA) or Tungsten(TUN).

CG7680
Adeline flex high back

armchair 18” seat height.

GC7680-20
Adeline flex high back

armchair 20” seat height.

GC7683
Adeline rigid low back armchair.

GC7683
Rigid low back armchair.

GC7683-20
As above except 20” seat height.

GC7682
Flex low back armchair.

GC7682-20
Aa above except 20” seat height.

DIMENSIONS
W D H
IN IN IN

mm mm mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

IN
mm

DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W D H
IN IN IN

mm mm mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

IN
mm

DESCRIPTION

Urethane armrests offer a stable
comfortable grip. Available in Black
(BLK), Platinum(PLT) or Toast(TOA).

2

Healthcare Furniture ™Seating Series: Adeline

888-442-8242

Your Healthcare Facility Will Never Be The Same!

http://www.cubicles.com/

