



Adeline flex high back armchair 18" seat height.



GC7680-20 Adeline flex high back armchair 20" seat height.



Adeline rigid low back armchair.

Adeline medical chairs are an ideal solution for patient room, ambulatory care and emergency area applications or as hospital waiting room furniture. High-density Ultracell Bio foam cushions offer line life and comfort when sitting for extended periods. An environmentally friendly powder coared steel frame provides durability and strength. Adeline is available with either a rigid

back or a flexible back designed to provide a soothing rocking motion. Urethane armrests have a comforable grip for ease of entry and exit.

Above : all products shown in Maharam, Ledger Mineral (463770-004), arms in Black (BLK), frame finish in Black (BLK) Cover: GC7680 seat back shown in Momentum, Catalogue Breeze (09103763), seat in Maharam, Lariat Taupe (440401-010), arms in Black (BLK), frame finish in Toast (TOA).



Flex Black models offer a safe soothing rocking motion, with no pinch points.



The powder coated steel frame is strong and durable.



Urethane armrests offer a stable comfortable grip. Available in Black (BLK), Platinum(PLT) or Toast(TOA).



Frame colour is standard in Black (BLK). Optional finishes in Platinum (PLT), Toast(TOA) or Tungsten(TUN).

DESCRIPTION		DIMENSIONS			SEAT
		W	D	н	HEIGHT
		IN	IN	IN	IN
		mm	mm	mm	mm
PA	GC7680	25.5	28	45	18
	Flex high back armchair.	648	711	1143	457
	GC7680-20	25.5	28	47	20
	As above except 20" seat height.	648	711	1194	508
AA	GC7681	25.5	28	45	18
	Rigid high back armchair.	648	711	1143	457
	GC7681-20	25.5	28	47	20
	As above except 20" seat height.	648	711	1194	508

DESCRIPTION		DIMENSIONS			SEAT
		W	D	Н	HEIGHT
		IN mm	IN mm	IN mm	IN mm
PA	GC7682	25.5	28	40	18
	Flex low back armchair.	648	711	1016	457
	GC7682-20	25.5	28	42	20
	Aa above except 20" seat height.	648	711	1067	508
AA	GC7683	25.5	28	40	18
	Rigid low back armchair.	648	711	1016	457
	GC7683-20	25.5	28	42	20
	As above except 20" seat height.	648	711	1067	508

Your Healthcare Facility Will Never Be The Same!

